LEOMINSTER DEKHOCKEY CENTER 56 MEAD ST 978 537 6711

/ CADET MINOR
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DATE

APRIL 4
TUE

APRIL 6 THUR

APRIL 8
SAT

APRIL 11
TUE

APRIL 15
SAT

TIME VISITOR
6:00 BLUE LIGHTNING
6:00 NORDIQUES
7:10 KINGS
4:20 JETS
5:30 CANADIENS
5:30 BULLDOGS
6:00 NORDIQUES
6:00 KINGS
3:10 BLUE LIGHTNING
4:20 CANADIENS
5:30 NORDIQUES

HOME

CANADIENS
BULLDOGS

JETS

BLUE LIGHTNING
NORDIQUES
KINGS

BLUE LIGHTNING
CANADIENS

KINGS
BULLDOGS
JETS

US NATIONALS YOUTH A & B DIV MAY 26 27 28 29

APRIL 18
TUE

APRIL 22
SAT

APRIL 25
TUE

APRIL 29
SAT

MAY 2
TUE

MAY 6
SAT

MAY 13
SAT

MAY 16
TUE

MAY 20
SAT

6:00
6:00

3:10
4:20

6:00
6:00

3:10
4:20

6:00
6:00

3:10
4:20

3:10
4:20

4:50
6:00

2:00
3:10
4:20

BULLDOGS
CANADIENS

BULLDOGS
JETS

BULLDOGS
CANADIENS

CANADIENS
NORDIQUES

BULLDOGS
NORDIQUES

KINGS
BLUE LIGHTNING

KINGS
JETS

JETS
BLUE LIGHTNING

BULLDOGS
JETS
KINGS

JETS
BLUE LIGHTNING

NORDIQUES
KINGS

BLUE LIGHTNING
KINGS

JETS
KINGS

BLUE LIGHTNING
CANADIENS

BULLDOGS
JETS

NORDIQUES
CANADIENS

BULLDOGS
NORDIQUES

CANADIENS
NORDIQUES
BLUE LIGHTNING




